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CITY: CHAMPLIN
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,341,933
$3,193,633
$3,640,377
$4,395,717
$8,869,722
$15,995
$745,824
$8,500,037
$8,277,751
$706,851
$4,285,324
$2,760,949
$149,612
$316,727
$584,442
$870,798
$255,766
$271,453

$143,850,666

$193,033,577

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$481,650 $31,308
$72,630 $4,719
$790,611 $51,389
$1,179,245 $76,650
$3,483,312 $226,483
$1,421 $93
$526,625 $34,235
$8,153,425 $535,475
$3,507,530 $227,993
$332,579 $21,618
$1,062,939 $69,079
$1,688,440 $109,749
$100,634 $6,538
$189,530 $12,319
$42,128 $2,737
$863,041 $68,800
$30,079 $1,955
$33,923 $2,207
$8,160,516 $530,434
$30,700,258 $2,013,781

USE TAX

$974
$14,439
$2

$412
$145

$0

$33
$191
$4,616
$178
$235
$341
$153

$0

$680
$138

$0

$0
$19,402

$41,939

TOTAL TAX

$32,282
$19,158
$51,391
$77,062
$226,628
$93
$34,268
$535,666
$232,609
$21,796
$69,314
$110,090
$6,691
$12,319
$3,417
$68,938
$1,955
$2,207
$549,836

$2,055,720

NUMBER

13
13
6
6
9
4
12
12
87
23
43
16

NOABMOAN

308



