## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: CHAMPLIN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,341,933	\$481,650	\$31,308	\$974	\$32,282	13
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$3,193,633	\$72,630	\$4,719	\$14,439	\$19,158	13
50 WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$3,640,377	\$790,611	\$51,389	\$2	\$51,391	б
54 RETL:FOOD	\$4,395,717	\$1,179,245	\$76,650	\$412	\$77,062	б
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STA	TION \$8,869,722	\$3,483,312	\$226,483	\$145	\$226,628	9
56 RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSOR	IES \$15,995	\$1,421	\$93	\$0	\$93	4
57 RETL: FURNITURE	\$745,824	\$526,625	\$34,235	\$33	\$34,268	12
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$8,500,037	\$8,153,425	\$535,475	\$191	\$535,666	12
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$8,277,751	\$3,507,530	\$227,993	\$4,616	\$232,609	87
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$706 <b>,</b> 851	\$332,579	\$21,618	\$178	\$21,796	23
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$4,285,324	\$1,062,939	\$69,079	\$235	\$69,314	43
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,760,949	\$1,688,440	\$109,749	\$341	\$110,090	16
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$149,612	\$100,634	\$6,538	\$153	\$6,691	7
79 AMUSEMENT AND RECREAT	'ION \$316,727	\$189,530	\$12,319	\$0	\$12,319	4
80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$584,442	\$42,128	\$2,737	\$680	\$3,417	8
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATI	ONS \$870,798	\$863,041	\$68,800	\$138	\$68,938	4
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SER	VICE \$255,766	\$30,079	\$1,955	\$0	\$1,955	4
89 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE	\$	\$33,923	\$2,207	\$0	\$2,207	5
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$143,850,666	\$8,160,516	\$530,434	\$19,402	\$549,836	32
CITY TOTAL	\$193,033,577	\$30,700,258	\$2,013,781	\$41,939	\$2,055,720	308